2023 Volunteer Tree Planting Schedule

(Last Updated 03/31/2023)

Location:

Project/Event

Date(s): Point(s) of Open
Contact to

Public:

Name:

1. Xavier University = March 6, TNC Ataya 23 Brock Cutler, 18 volunteers
(event cancelled 2023 Matt Close, from Radford
by XU), Radford Michael

University French
EVENT SUCCESSFULLY
COMPLETED

2. University of March 7, TNC Ataya 23 Kenton Sena, 46 students
Kentucky — Lewis 2023 Michael from UK
Honors College French

EVENT SUCCESSFULLY
COMPLETED
3.  Appalachian State March 15, TNC Ataya 23
University (event 2023
cancelled by ASU)
4, Centre College March 22, | Centre College May May 7 participants
American 2023 Barton from Centre
Chestnut Planting
EVENT SUCCESSFULLY
COMPLETED
5. Berea College, UK, March 25,  TNC Ataya 23 Sarah Hall, Approx. 27
KY Writers and 2023 Michael students from
Artists for French Berea and 18
Reforestation UK/KWAR
EVENT SUCCESSFULLY volunteers
COMPLETED
6. Beam Suntory March 28 TNC Ataya 23 Michael Approximately
EVENT SUCCESSFULLY | & 29, 2023 French, Kyle 150
COMPLETED Day, Chris volunteers
Garland from Beam
Suntory
7. Tennessee Arbor  March 28,  Coal Creek Will DeBord Students from
Day 2023 Watershed Clearview
(tentative) Elementary
8. Red Hills Mine April 4, Red Hills Mine, David Sanborn  Local 4%
Arbor Day 2023 Ackerman, MS graders
9. Kentucky River April 5 or Rowdy Low Gap  Chris Osborne, 50-60 local K-
Properties 6, 2023 Road Michael 12 students
French
10. PSU planting April 8, ? Eric Oliver

2023



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

OH AML & Girl
Scouts

Shippensburg
Planting

Reforest the
Bluegrass
ODF & Girl Scouts

ODF & Girl Scouts

Virginia Arbor Day

Flight 93
Reforestation 2.0

OH AML & ODF

ODF & Girl Scouts

ODF & Girl Scouts

Philadelphia
Insurance

Apr 8,
2023

April 14 &
15,2023

April 15,
2023
April 15,
2023

April 16,
2023

April 20,
2023

April 21,
2023

April 22,
2023

April 29,
2023

April 29,
2023

April-May
TBD

Willow Grove
State Forest
Belmont Co, OH
Shippensburg
Quarry

Hocking State
Forest, Hocking
Co, OH
Abraham State
Forest,
Sandusky Co,
OH

Coeburn, VA

Flight 93
National
Memorial,
Shanksville, PA

Powelson WMA
Muskingum Co,
OH

Little Darby
Scenic River
Madison Co, OH
Maumee State
Forest, Fulton
Co, OH
Monongahela
National Forest?

Mike Bowden
& Kelsey
Bradley

Eric Oliver,
Davitt
Woodwell,
Anna
Branduzzi
Heather
Wilson
Kelsey Bradley
& ODF staff

Kelsey Bradley
& ODF staff

Tarah
Kesterson,
Lawrence
Tankersley
Brenda
Wasler, Donna
Gibson, Eric
Oliver, Scott
Eggerud
Mike Bowden
& Jeremy
Scherf

OH DNR staff

Kelsey Bradley
& ODF staff

Michael
French, Brie
Frickenstein

Tentative



Point of Contact Information:

Barton, Chris: 859.619.1532, barton@uky.edu

Baxley, Danna: danna.baxley@tnc.org

Becher, Mike: 304-382-4798, mbecher@appheadwaters.org

Bell, Geoff: 919-539-3856, gwbell@email.unc.edu

Bodenhamer, Aysha: (919) 200-3807, abodenham3@radford.edu
Branduzzi, Anna: 412-996-0517, branduzzi@greenforestswork.org
Clark, Tom: 814-521-0093 tclark@srbc.net

Cooper, Dave: 859-447-6534, davecooper928@yahoo.com

Curry, Colleen: Colleen Curry@nps.gov

Cutler, Brock: bcutler2@radford.edu

Day, Kyle: (502) 492-9413, Kyle.Day@BeamSuntory.com

Drouet, Cliff: (303) 549-7249, cdrouet@osmre.gov

Eggerud, Scott: 412-266-0726, seggerud@osmre.gov

Elza, Mike: michael.elza@usda.gov

French, Michael: 812-447-3285, michael.french@greenforestswork.org
Garland, Chris: (502) 545-1974, chris.garland@tnc.org

Hall, Sarah: 859-985-3599, hallsa@berea.edu

Holliday, Jim: (606) 309-0276, jimholliday2002@yahoo.com
Kesterson, Tarah: 276-356-3405 tarah.kesterson@energy.virginia.gov
Lowe, Larry: 502-319-2746, larrylowe25@gmail.com

Mastin, Courtney: cmastin@osmre.gov

McCallister, Martin: 937-544-2188, martin.mcallister@TNC.ORG
Oliver, Eric: 814-342-8126, eoliver@pa.gov

Osborne, Chris: (606) 439-4518, chris@krpky.com

Pleiss, Susan:

Sanborn, David: judd.sanborn@nacoal.com

Sena, Kenton: (859) 444-1723, kenton.sena@uky.edu

Shaffer, Adam: (814) 893-6539, Adam_Shaffer@nps.gov
Tankersley, Lawrence: (276) 523-8204, lawrence.tankersley@energy.virginia.gov
Wilson, Heather

Wasler, Brenda 724-434-3049, brenda wasler@nps.gov
Woodwell, Davitt (412) 303-1586, dwoodwell@pepca.org
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